

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY Mohan Mandal Chowk PWD to Dubahra
Tola Agreement No-57 SBD/2020-21
DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल वेल्संड

Given

SUB-DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल सुल्फी

MBN-555

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency - Santoshi Singh

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch.XLV-Form No. 184

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Providing and fixing of concrete B/P base pillars and reference pillars					
Qty in the TMBP (29)					
Qty = Item no - (1)					
Rate of B/P pillar = 1.540 km					
Rate 4473.33					
1) ———— 6796.6					
Reference pillar = 1.540 km					
Rate 9048.08					
————— 3176.6					
2) Charing and grading Road work by machine					
Qty in the TMBP (20)					
Qty = 1120 m					
Rate 49739.47/m					
————— 55708.6					
3) Excavation of Road in grey using machine					
Qty in the TMBP - (20) (19)					
Qty = (119.70 m + 30.6)					
————— 149.70 m					
Rate 81.20					
————— 12156.6					

Continuation

14

77806.6

77806.0

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Const. of embankment with material from borrow pit - do - do					
① 1000 1000					
Qty wide TMBP (33)					
Qty = 764.35 m ³					
Qty. 187.51/m ³					
Rs 143323.6					
b) 1000 1000					
Qty wide TMBP (34)					
Qty = 1801.47 m ³					
Qty. 142.62/m ³					
Rs 185615.0					
5) Const. of sub grad & earthen shoulder with approved material - do - do					
Qty wide TMBP (31)					
Qty = 98570 m ³					
Qty. 189.39/m ³					
Rs 186682.0					
Rs 593426.0					

Continuation

18593426.6

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const of USB 802					
by providing 600					
garden material					
— do —					
Qty wire TMB - (15)					
Qty = 622.30 m					
Rate 3084.45/m					
— 1919453.6					
2) Providing 900 supply					
of 600 (L) company					
Spec. cable — do					
— do —					
Qty wire TMB - (41)					
Qty = 321.397 m					
Rate 3752.14/m					
— 1205936.6					
3) Providing 800 supply					
of 600 (L) company					
Spec. cable — do					
— do —					
Qty wire TMB - (20)					
Qty = 4284.6 m					
Rate 51.86/m					
— 222168.6					
4) 3000 983.6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/7 > Provisioning and laying of Bitume emulsion tank coat (RS) - 10					
Qty wire TMB P (22)					
Qty 2, 4284.00 m ²					
Qty 17.41/m ² RP 74584.0					
10/10 > Provisioning and laying of rope gasket Perry (RMS) gutter					
Qty wire TMB P (22)					
Qty 4284.00 m ²					
Qty 240.22/m ²					
RP 1029102.0					
11/11 > Const. of USB gasket by provisionally water gasket material					
Qty wire TMB P (18)					
Qty 42.60 m ²					
Qty 3084.45/m ²					
RP 131397.0					
RP 5176066.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 > Profile of existing road					
12/87 existing of 13m 11'					
compared to 11' 11"					
city width 7m 3'					
P- (17) city = 98.437 m					
P- (30) city = 16.407 m					
				114.84 m	
				114.75 m	
area 3752.12/m ²					
					430561.6
13 > Const of Underpass					
13/13 meet road corner					
concrete thickness of					
road 8' 11" 11"					
city width 7m 3' P(30)					
city = 245.02 m					
length = 244.80 m					
area 8304.89/m ²					
					2033037.6
14 > Right of way corner					
14/14 concrete 11' 5" 11"					
corner 11' 11"					
city width 7m 3' P(39)					
corner 7' 3" 11"					
area 2599.52					7298.6

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
200m stone = 6 No.				
or 704.15				4225.6
5) Reformed Cement concrete boundary pillar				
stone				81
Qty wire TMBP				
Qty 2				66746
or 575.37 / each				
				32722.6
16) Boundary offset				
16) or Rate effective				
Collection 192 / IL Domestic				
for Board				
Qty wire TMBP				(35)
item (7)				
(i) 600m concrete = 6 No.				
or 5653.82 / each				
				33923.6
(ii) 900m concrete				
or 6453.37 / each				
				25813.6
(iii) 600m 450mm concrete = 4 No.				
or 5798.73 / each				21995.6
				7266140.6

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) Boundary and survey of land appraised					
thermoelastic plate					
— — — — —					
Qty m ² TMB-D-35					
item (9) Qty = 80.0					
Qty. 947.53/m ²					
— — — — —					75805.6
18) Boundary and survey of land appraised					
thermoelastic plate					
— — — — —					
Qty m ² TMB-D-35					
item (8) Qty = 226.0					
Qty. 850.93/m ²					
— — — — —					192310.6
19) Boundary and survey of land appraised					
thermoelastic plate					
— — — — —					
Qty m ² TMB-D-38					
Qty = 112.40					
Qty. 819.41/m ²					
— — — — —					91550.6

Continuation

8125805.6

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/24 Boundary RCC MPIS					
24/25 Boundary concrete for					
15 open Park - also - 2					
Qty wire TMBP - (24)					
Qty = 5.65 m ³					
Rs 6596.70/m ³					
Rs 37489.00					
24/25 Boundary concrete for					
12 open Park - also - 2					
Qty wire TMBP - (24)					
Qty = 27.73 m ³					
Rs 7289.35/m ³					
Rs 202192.00					
25/26 Boundary laying					
RCC pipe MPIS for					
culture - also - 2					
Qty wire TMBP - (28)					
Qty = 15.45 m ³					
Rs 1911.84/m ³					
Rs 28677.00					
Rs 8500.980.00					
Rs 8465340.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26) Toso coat p 474 of					
27) New concrete plaster					
in clayey primer					
Cement - 10 - 81					
Gypsum + TPB-P - (36)					
1. for (19), G = 121.88 m ²					
G. 108.95 / m ²					
- R 13260.00					
R 8514240.00					
8478600 = J					
before 10% (-) 8514240.00					
As per 8873 7662876.00					
7630740 = J					
188 parox 2693876.00					
pymet (-) 2247983.00					
R 2720957.00					
2688881 = J					
R 2720957.00					
2688881 = J					
Paid 29/12/23					
29/12/23					
RE					
CRP					
Karma 30.12.23					